Conimiziion Gymnase Municipal SAINT PAL-de-MONS (43) dimanche 1 mai 2016

gymnastigque

/?5 CHAMPIONNAT D'AUVERGNE F.S.C.F.
y 4 Catégorie :  SENIORS 1997 et + AINEES
Nom Association Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note
BES Manon RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 6 21.30 6 17.30 6 17.20 6 21.10 76.90
FABRE Mendy SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 5 19.15 5 18.50 6 18.20 6 19.90 75.75
LAROCHE Déborah RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 5 18.80 5 17.70 6 17.25 6 17.80 71.55
GOUIT Charlene VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 5 16.40 4 16.20 6 17.50 6 21.05 71.15
DELIGEARD Sandra JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU 3 15.30 4 16.40 3 14.90 4 16.80 63.40
PASSOT Angelique VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 4 15.50 5 15.20 6 14.85 4 15.60 61.15
SADOUNE Emilie UNION FRATERNELLE - AUBIERE 3 15.45 4 15.50 6 14.10 4 15.30 60.35
PETELET Amélie RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 4 15.50 4 13.90 4 13.50 4 16.10 59.00
BOURDIER Justine JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES 6 0.00 5 18.50 6 16.90 5 18.90 54.30
CRUPEAUX Cloe JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES 6 0.00 3 15.10 5 14.80 4 15.40 45.30
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Commission
gymnastigque

Gymnase Municipal SAINT PAL-de-MONS (43)

CHAMPIONNAT D'AUVERGNE F.S.C.F.
1998 et 1999

< FSCR
y 4 Catégorie JUNIORS
Nom Association
ROBERT Eva AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
NEFLOT-BISSUEL Celine AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
LAINE Eva AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY

PEYROCHE Tais
DERRIEU Lara
MINARD Isaline
RABOUTEAU Danaelle
PACAUD Marine
REULAND Emma
PERRIER Claire
DUMONTIER Romance
DABBABI Sahra
GOUTTEGATA Karine
ILLOUZ Hannah
DEHUE Mathilde
SEGUI Orlane
CHASSANY Lisa

17

AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

ETOILE SPORTIVE DES MINIMES - CLERMON
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR

Deg
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Saut

Note
20.90

21.10
19.65
20.60
20.40
20.70
21.10
16.70
17.40
17.70
17.55
17.30
19.20
16.20
16.40
15.40
13.95

Deg
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Barres

Note
20.20

19.20
19.30
19.20
16.20
16.10
17.50
12.20
11.50
13.80
16.20
13.60
8.50
14.00
14.30
15.60
11.50

Deg
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Poutre

Note
19.60

19.90
19.20
18.65
19.40
18.70
15.70
17.70
18.40
15.70
14.25
14.00
14.80
15.70
15.60
13.00
11.70

Deg
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dimanche 1 mai 2016

AINEES

Sol Total
Note
21.55 82.25
21.70 81.90
21.00 79.15
20.05 78.50
21.30 77.30
19.45 74.95
20.40 74.70
19.35 65.95
18.60 65.90
17.80 65.00
15.40 63.40
17.10 62.00
19.20 61.70
15.60 61.50
15.10 61.40
16.20 60.20
13.70 50.85
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Commission
gymnastigque

dimanche 1 mai 2016

Gymnase Municipal SAINT PAL-de-MONS (43)

/?J CHAMPIONNAT D'AUVERGNE F.S.C.F.
. Catégorie :  CADETTES 2000 et 2001 AINEES
Nom Association Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note

PAUCHON Lea VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 6 21.20 5 18.00 6 19.20 6 21.70 80.10
MAGAUD Julie AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 20.85 5 18.50 6 20.75 6 19.85 79.95
SCHLITZ Anaelle VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 5 19.20 5 18.50 6 19.20 5 18.00 74.90
HORN Préscillia RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 6 20.90 6 18.00 6 15.70 6 18.70 73.30
DECORET Anne-lsabelle FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY 4 17.65 5 19.10 6 17.90 6 17.50 72.15
FRAQUIER Louna AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.00 5 18.90 6 13.85 6 20.15 71.90
DERRIEU Eloise AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.30 4 14.60 6 17.20 6 20.70 71.80
FERRAPIE Cleia VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 5 19.15 5 15.90 6 16.95 6 19.40 71.40
PERRIER Julie FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 5 19.45 3 15.20 5 17.00 5 18.40 70.05
AIDJADJ Almas UNION FRATERNELLE - AUBIERE 4 17.55 5 16.10 6 17.00 6 18.70 69.35
VOLAT Mathilde JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU 4 17.35 3 15.10 4 15.30 6 19.55 67.30
HOUSSAMI Ines JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU 4 17.65 3 15.50 4 17.00 4 16.80 66.95
CUOQ Justine AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.05 3 12.60 6 14.55 6 19.65 65.85
POULENARD Lea VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 4 16.10 3 12.30 6 17.00 6 20.15 65.55
AUDIN Camille SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 4 17.40 4 16.20 4 14.10 5 17.70 65.40
ROULLAC Flavie SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 4 17.10 3 13.10 5 15.20 5 18.60 64.00
LETOCARD Mathilde SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 4 17.40 4 14.40 4 13.90 5 18.20 63.90
GABRIELLE Eve VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 4 17.20 3 15.80 3 13.20 4 16.80 63.00
CHOTON Camille RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 4 15.90 3 15.10 4 14.80 4 16.70 62.50
CHAMPIN Emmie SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 4 16.25 3 14.70 4 14.20 5 16.90 62.05
DARPOQOUX Camille JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES 4 17.25 4 11.60 6 16.20 5 17.00 62.05
DE ROSSO Marine SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 4 17.15 3 12.40 4 15.10 4 16.40 61.05
VEISSIAIRE Lea JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES 4 16.90 3 13.40 4 13.10 5 17.60 61.00
GIRARD Melanie FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 3 15.10 3 14.70 3 14.20 4 16.00 60.00
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PAILLER Lucie
ISSARTEL Aline
MOREIRA Lucie
DECHAMBRE Laura
MENDO Mélanie
BOUBAULT Oceane
TOUZERY Camille
31

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR

UNION FRATERNELLE - AUBIERE
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR
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17.40
15.90
15.30
14.65
14.50
13.70
15.00

w W W w w w b

14.20
14.20
14.50
14.70
14.20
14.00
13.90
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11.80
15.40
13.60
12.70
12.30
12.60
13.00

B LT T T

16.10
13.90
15.80
16.00
15.60
16.10
14.10

59.50
59.40
59.20
58.05
56.60
56.40
56.00
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